

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: DF15006.2078118

Route: SR 2220 **Broadridge Rd**

County: Robeson

Location: 0.1 miles NW of SR 2218 **Lat 34.5223 Long-78.9629**

Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue

Contract Completion: February 20, 2017

Liquidated Damages: \$ 100.00 Per Calendar Day

LIN E #	ITEM NUMBER	SEC #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNI T	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
10		800	Mobilization	1	LS	6,000 ⁰⁰	6,000 ⁰⁰
20		SP	Grading (Include seeding and mulching)	1	LS	56,000 ⁰⁰	56,000 ⁰⁰
30		230	Borrow	30	CY	75 ⁰⁰	2,250 ⁰⁰
40		SP	Steel Sheeting	825	SF	50 ⁰⁰	41,250 ⁰⁰
50		1605	Temporary Silt Fence	100	LF	3 ⁵⁰	350 ⁰⁰
60		1631	Matting for Erosion Control (Coir Fiber)	150	SY	5 ⁰⁰	750 ⁰⁰
70		545	Incidental Stone	20	TNS	80 ⁰⁰	1,600 ⁰⁰
80		654	Patching Asphalt	15	TNS	600 ⁰⁰	9,000 ⁰⁰
90		300	Foundation Conditioning Geotextile	60	SY	9 ⁰⁰	540 ⁰⁰
100		SP	#57 Stone Backfill	100	TNS	80 ⁰⁰	8,000 ⁰⁰

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT (DF15006.2078118):
\$125,740⁰⁰

North Carolina Department of Transportation CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: DF15006.2078118

Route: SR 2220 Broadridge Rd

County: Robeson

Location: 0.1 miles NW of SR 2218 Lat 34.5223 Long-78.9629

Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue

Contract Completion: February 20, 2017

Liquidated Damages: \$ 100.00 Per Calendar Day

LIN E #	ITEM NUMBER	SEC #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNI T	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
10		800	Mobilization	1	LS	50,000	50,000
20		SP	Grading (Include seeding and mulching)	1	LS	18000.00	18000.00
30		230	Borrow	30	CY	18.00	540
40		SP	Steel Sheeting	825	SF	55.00	45375
50		1605	Temporary Silt Fence	100	LF	4.00	400
60		1631	Matting for Erosion Control (Coir Fiber)	150	SY	4.00	600
70		545	Incidental Stone	20	TNS	65.00	1300
80		654	Patching Asphalt	15	TNS	475.00	7125
90		300	Foundation Conditioning Geotextile	60	SY	4.00	240
100		SP	#57 Stone Backfill	100	TNS	60.00	6000

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT (DF15006.2078118):
\$ 129,580

